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GLEATON'S

Estate Jewelry Collection - Just in Time for Mother's Day

Auction Opens. Wed, Apr 28 12:00am ET

Lot

7301
7302
7303
7304
7305
7306
7307
7308
7309
7310
7311
7312
7313
7314
7315

7316

7317
7318
7319

7320
7321

7322
7323
7324
7325
7326
7327
7328
7329

Title

14kt Y ellow Gold Tanzanite and Diamond Ring
14kt Y ellow Gold Garnet and Pearl Ring

14kt Y ellow Gold Emerald and Diamond Ring
14kt Y ellow Gold Sapphire and Diamond Ring
2 Yellow Gold Religious Pendants

14kt Y ellow Gold CZ Necklace

Vintage Wyler Watch 14kt White Gold
Genuine Loose Blue Topaz

Genuine Loose Amethyst

Miscellaneous Postage Stamps

Fashion Jewelry Lot

3 Fashion Necklaces

3 Beaded Fashion Necklaces

Jasper Beaded Necklace

Sterling Silver Beaded Necklace and Bracelet
Lot

Onyx, Snowflake Obsidian, and Hematite
Necklace

Citrine, Amethyst, Garnet & Peridot Bracelet
2 Freshwater Pearl and Gemstone Necklaces
Unique Banded Agate Necklace and Earring Set

Opa and Garnet Bracel et

Sterling Silver Red Dyed Jasper and Garnet
Necklace & Earring Set

Sterling Silver Peach CZ Ring and Earring Set
Sterling Silver Rondelle CZ Necklace

Set of 2 Sterling Silver Bangle Bracelets
Vintage Limoges Porcelain Hand Mirror
Sterling Silver Crystal Hoop Earrings
Men&€™s Pave CZ Gold Plated Ring

Colorful 3 Strand Beaded Necklace

Amethyst and Dyed Pearl Necklace

Auction Closes: Thu, May 6 8:00pm ET

Lot
7330

7331
7332
7333
7334
7335
7336
7337
7338
7339
7340
7341
7342
7343

7344
7345
7346
7347
7348
7349
7350
7351
7352
7353
7354

7355

Title

Genuine Sapphire and Diamond Necklace and
Earring Set

Sterling Silver Dyed Black Pearl Bracelet

2 Beautiful Marcasite Bracelets

Strand of Freshwater Pearls

Black and White Diamond Necklace
Costume Jewelry Necklace and Earring Set
Sterling Silver Pink CZ Ring

Imitation Emerald and White Sapphire Ring
Imitation Emerald Lot

2 Sterling Silver Rings (Moonstone & CZ)
2 Sterling Silver CZ Rings

Synthetic Opa Ring

Sterling Silver CZ Tennis Bracelet

Sterling Silver Imitation Pink Sapphire and CZ
Ring

Gold Plated Diamond Bracelet

Sterling Silver Citrine Hoop Earrings
Garnet and Citrine Necklace and Earring Set
Sterling Silver Jade & Peridot Ring

Woven Silver Bracelet and Earring Set
Sterling Silver CZ Circle Pendant

Sterling Silver Synthetic Opal & CZ Ring
Sterling Silver Earring Lot

Sterling Silver Synthetic Opal Earrings
Beautiful Garnet and CZ Necklace

Sterling Silver Onyx and CZ Necklace and
Earring Set

Vintage Limoges Porcelain Perfume Atomizer
w/ Case
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception

Pick Up: Friday, May 7 9:00 am to Noon and Saturday, May 8 10:00 am to 3:00 pm

Shipping available through Jana Lord at PakMail, simply email your invoice to

>pakmail 655@bel I south.net or call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception within the next day following the auction. Any item not removed within the day will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com
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