

Estate Jewelry Collection - Just in Time for Mother's Day

Auction Opens: Wed, Apr 28 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Thu, May 6 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
7301	14kt Yellow Gold Tanzanite and Diamond Ring	7330	
7302	14kt Yellow Gold Garnet and Pearl Ring		Earring Set
7303	14kt Yellow Gold Emerald and Diamond Ring	7331	6 ,
7304	14kt Yellow Gold Sapphire and Diamond Ring	7332	2 Beautiful Marcasite Bracelets
7305	2 Yellow Gold Religious Pendants	7333	Strand of Freshwater Pearls
7306	14kt Yellow Gold CZ Necklace	7334	Black and White Diamond Necklace
7307	Vintage Wyler Watch 14kt White Gold	7335	Costume Jewelry Necklace and Earring Set
7308	Genuine Loose Blue Topaz	7336	Sterling Silver Pink CZ Ring
7309	Genuine Loose Amethyst	7337	Imitation Emerald and White Sapphire Ring
7310	Miscellaneous Postage Stamps	7338	Imitation Emerald Lot
7311	Fashion Jewelry Lot	7339	2 Sterling Silver Rings (Moonstone & CZ)
7312	3 Fashion Necklaces	7340	2 Sterling Silver CZ Rings
7313	3 Beaded Fashion Necklaces	7341	Synthetic Opal Ring
7314	Jasper Beaded Necklace	7342	Sterling Silver CZ Tennis Bracelet
7315	Sterling Silver Beaded Necklace and Bracelet Lot	7343	Sterling Silver Imitation Pink Sapphire and CZ Ring
7316	Onyx, Snowflake Obsidian, and Hematite	7344	Gold Plated Diamond Bracelet
	Necklace	7345	Sterling Silver Citrine Hoop Earrings
7317	Citrine, Amethyst, Garnet & Peridot Bracelet	7346	Garnet and Citrine Necklace and Earring Set
7318	2 Freshwater Pearl and Gemstone Necklaces	7347	Sterling Silver Jade & Peridot Ring
7319	Unique Banded Agate Necklace and Earring Set	7348	Woven Silver Bracelet and Earring Set
		7349	Sterling Silver CZ Circle Pendant
7320	Opal and Garnet Bracelet	7350	Sterling Silver Synthetic Opal & CZ Ring
7321	Sterling Silver Red Dyed Jasper and Garnet Necklace & Earring Set	7351	Sterling Silver Earring Lot
7322	Sterling Silver Peach CZ Ring and Earring Set	7352	Sterling Silver Synthetic Opal Earrings
	Sterling Silver Rondelle CZ Necklace	7353	Beautiful Garnet and CZ Necklace
	Set of 2 Sterling Silver Bangle Bracelets	7354	Sterling Silver Onyx and CZ Necklace and
7325	Vintage Limoges Porcelain Hand Mirror		Earring Set
7326	Sterling Silver Crystal Hoop Earrings	7355	Vintage Limoges Porcelain Perfume Atomizer w/ Case
7327	Men's Pave CZ Gold Plated Ring		w/ Case
1341			

7329 Amethyst and Dyed Pearl Necklace

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception

Pick Up: Friday, May 7 9:00 am to Noon and Saturday, May 8 10:00 am to 3:00 pm Shipping available through Jana Lord at PakMail, simply email your invoice to >pakmail655@bellsouth.net or call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception within the next day following the auction. Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com